PRELIMINARY DATASHEET
Dock Door Portal Appliance for
ALR-9800 and ALR-9780 RFID Readers
The ALX-9000 series of portal appliances provides a complete
dock-door solution in a single, rugged package.  Steel
construction protects sensitive RFID equipment from damage,
moisture and dust.  Installation is fast, requiring only power
and LAN connections.  A variety of reader options provide

that guards against floor-level impacts.  Circularly polarized (-BC) and
linearly polarized (-AL) antennas are available.
Base Model Ordering Information
• ALX-9000, steel cabinet, mounting brackets, without reader
• ALR-9804-PRTL, dual-sided, ALR-9800 and 4 ALR-9610-AL antennas
• ALR-9804-PRTC, dual-sided, ALR-9800 and  4 ALR-9610-BC antennas
• ALR-9802-PRTL, single-sided, ALR-9800 and  2 ALR-9610-AL antennas
• ALR-9802-PRTC, single -sided, ALR-9800 and  2 ALR-9610-BC antennas
• ALR-9784-PRTL, dual-sided, ALR-9780 and 4 ALR-9610-AL antennas
• ALR-9784-PRTC, dual-sided, ALR-9780 and 4 ALR-9610-BC antennas
• ALR-9782-PRTL, single -sided, ALR-9780 and 2 ALR-9610-AL antennas
• ALR-9782-PRTC, single -sided, ALR-9780 and 2 ALR-9610-BC antennas
Preliminary Specifications
Protocol support EPC Class 1, Class 1 Gen 2, EPC Class 0, 0+*
Temperature Operation.: -20* to 50 C; Storage: -20 to 70 C
RF Output  902-928 MHz, 1 Watt